

CS No. 653/25
Auretics Ltd. vs. Memom

10.12.2025

Present : None for the plaintiff.

Today, matter is listed for consideration.

As none is present for plaintiff, in the interest of justice, matter is adjourned.

Matter be listed for consideration on 19.03.2026.

(Gaurav)
District Judge-01/ SHD
KKD/Delhi/10.12.2025_(ch)